English 10H Notebook Check #3
	Requirement
	Score

	Class binder
· Reading challenge report
	
/ 5

	Writer’s Notebook
· #12: Listening to Differenct Voices
· #13: Beginnings & Endings
· #14: My Favorite Era of History
· #15: Imitations
· #16–#17: Presentation notes
· #18: Huck Finn character rankings
· #19: Good & bad lies
· #20: Power of a voice
· Status reports
· Words of the Day
· Language Lab
	
/ 10
/ 10
/ 10
/ 12
/ 20
/ 5
/ 10 
/ 10
/ 3
/ 12
/ 18

	TOTAL
	    / 125
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